

1410831646 (RFP) Progressive Design-Build Services for the Arlington East WRF Biosolids Forcemain	Bid Response
DBE Utility Services	RECEIVED
Michels Trenchless Inc	RECEIVED
T B Landmark Construction, Inc.	RECEIVED



1410844646 (ITN) Provision of Managed Services for Service Desk, Help Desk, Desktop Support, and Network Operations Center	Bid Response
Emtec, Inc.	RECEIVED
Tech Mahindra	RECEIVED



1410869846 (RFP) Engineering Design Services for the Ridenour WTP RW Re-Pump and Booster Station Project	Bid Response
Crawford, Murphy, & Tilly, Inc.	RECEIVED
McKim & Creed, Inc.	RECEIVED
Mott MacDonald Florida, LLC	RECEIVED



1410898446 (IFB) Kennedy Generating Station Unit 7 & Unit 8, 4,160 kV Tie Buss	Bid Response
Cogburn Bros., Inc.	\$390,500.00